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General information about company

Scrip code

539273

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN

Name of the company

PECOS HOTELS AND PUBS LIMITED

Whether company is SME

Yes

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Half yearly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

30-09-2023

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No
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Declaration
Sr. Particular Yes/ Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. No Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 thther the' Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits
Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0
As on the end of previous Ist quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Total Shareholdi % of Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares Ota’ nos. areholding as a 7o 01| clags of securities (IX)
Catego Category of | Nos. Of aid u aid-u underlyin shares held total no. of shares
89T | shareholder shareholders | P3¢ UP pad-up ying (Vi) = (calculated as per SCRR, | No of Voting (XIV) Rights | 1¢a]
@ equity shares | equity Depository otal as a
(10 (1) . IV)+HV)+ 1957) (VIII) As a % of % of
held (IV) shares held | Receipts (VI) V1) (A+B+C2) Class eg: | Class 00
V) X egy Total (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 4 911872 911872 69.62 911872 911872 |69.62
Group
(B) Public 74 398003 398003 30.38 398003 398003 |[30.38
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C€2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 78 1309875 1309875 100 1309875 1309875 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding , I;l}llmber of
No. Of asa % Number of 1 adresd
. assuming full | Lockedin |P 8% OF Sub-categorization of shares
No. Of Shares ; therwise g
No. of . conversion of | shares (XII) 0
Shares Underlying . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . convertible .
Category of | Underlying . Outstanding . (XIII) equity shares
Category . Underlying . securities (as a :
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible held in
@ . Outstanding . percentage of A .
(II) convertible securities and | . sa As a % | dematerialized
securities Warrants No. Of diluted share % of form (XIV)
X) (Xi) W rr nts (Xi) capital) XI= | No. | total | No. of total Sub- Sub- Sub-
( )al ants (VID+(X) As a (a) | Shares | (a) Shares cgtegory c_gltegory c.afegory
a % of held held @ (if) (iii)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 69.62 911872
Group
B) Public 30.38 398003 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 1309875 0 0 0
23-May-24, 12:06 PM
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of Voting Rights held in each
no 0, .y
No. of fully No. Of Total nos. Shareholding as a % | class of securities (IX)
. Partly No. Of shares of total no. of shares
Category & Name | Nos. Of paid up . . shares held . . Total
. paid-up | underlying T (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights | total as
Sr. of the Shareholders | shareholders | equity . : (VID) = % of
equity Depository SCRR, 1957) (VIII) a/o0
(0] (111) shares held . AV)+(V)+ Total
shares Receipts (VI) As a % of ota
v) (VI Class Class .
held (V) (A+B+C2) e X | gy |Towml | Voting
g gy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | , 840997 840997 64.2 840997 840997 | 64.2
undivided Family
(d) Any Other 1 70875 70875 5.41 70875 70875 | 5.41
(specify)
Sub-Total (A)(1) 4 911872 911872 69.62 911872 911872 |69.62
?2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 4 911872 911872 69.62 911872 911872 |69.62
Promoter Group
A)=AYDHA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4 Non-institutions
Directors and their
relatives
(b) (excluding 1 5000 5000 038 5000 5000 | 0.38
independent
directors and
nominee directors)
Resident
Individuals
(2) holding nominal 59 203003 203003 15.5 203003 203003 |15.5
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
(h) holding nominal | 5 148000 148000 11.3 148000 148000 |11.3
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
. Non Resident
(1) Indians (NRIs) 1 1000 1000 0.08 1000 1000 0.08
(1) Bodies Corporate | 2 10000 10000 0.76 10000 10000 0.76
(m) Any Other 6 31000 31000 2.37 31000 31000 |2.37
(specify)
Sub-Total (B)(4) 74 398003 398003 30.38 398003 398003 |30.38
Total Public
Sharcholding 74 398003 398003 30.38 398003 398003 [30.38
B)=®B)(1)+(B) ’ ’
@+B)3)HB)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( A+B+C2) 78 1309875 1309875 100 1309875 1309875 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 78 1309875 1309875 100 1309875 1309875 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Sharf/holding > | Number of | Number of Shares
No. Of asazo full Lockedin | pledged or otherwise Sub-categorization of shares
No. Of Shares assuming shares (XII) | encumbered (XIII)
No. of . conversion of
Shares Underlying . Number of
. Shares . convertible .
Underlying Underlvin Outstanding securities ( as a equity shares
Sr. Outstanding YI0E ) convertible Asa held in
. Outstanding " percentage of % of L
convertible securities and | . o dematerialized | gyp- Sub- Sub-
iti Warrants diluted share No. |total | No. | As a % of total
securities . No. Of . _ : : ° form (XIV) category | category | category
X) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) capital) (XI)= (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares held (b) . .
@ (VID+H(X) As a held (@) (ii) (iii)
% of (b)
(A+B+C2)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 64.2 840997
(d) 5.41 70875
Sub-Total (A) 69.62 911872
)]
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 69.62 911872
Group
(A)y=(A)
(DHA)Q2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4 Non-institutions
(b) 0.38 5000 0 0 0
(2) 15.5 203003 0 0 0
(h) 11.3 148000 0 0 0
@) 0.08 1000 0 0 0
) 0.76 10000 0 0 0
(m) 2.37 31000 0 0 0
(Sr)b'TOtal ®) 30.38 398003 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)
(1)+(B) 30.38 398003 0 0 0
@+®B)
3)+B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 1309875
;Fotal (A+B+C 100 1309875
Disclosure of notes on shareholding patt, Textual
isclosure of notes on shareholding pattern Information(1)
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Text Block

Textual Information()

.M
2.M

R. LIAM NORMAN TIMMS HAS BOUGHT ADDITIONAL SHARES FROM OPEN MARKET.
S. SABINA PERCINA TIMMS HAS TRABSFERRED HER ONE SHARE TO LIAM TIMMS.

23-May-24, 12:06 PM
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Collin Richard Timms

Olinda Timms

Liam Norman Timms

Sabina Percina Timms

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ABCPT5333N

ABPPT8991B

AQDPT1278]

ABTPT3985B

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

464995

315000

61002

840997

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)HV)+ (VI)

464995

315000

61002

840997

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

355

24.05

4.66

64.2

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

464995

315000

61002

840997

Class eg:y

Total

464995

315000

61002

840997

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

355

24.05

4.66

64.2

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

355

24.05

4.66

64.2

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total

Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

23-May-24, 12:06 PM
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No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

464995 315000 61002 0 840997

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type | Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter

10 of 19 23-May-24, 12:06 PM
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Delfin International Limited

PAN (II)

AAACDS8983A

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

70875

70875

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)HV)+ (VI)

70875

70875

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

5.41

5.41

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

70875

70875

Class eg:y

Total

70875

70875

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

5.41

541

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

5.41

5.41

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

23-May-24, 12:06 PM
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

70875 70875

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type | Promoter Group

12 of 19 23-May-24, 12:06 PM
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Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Bhavesh Acharya

Manju Gaggar

Thirumalai Venkatesan

Vishal Paliwal

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAFPA4781P

AGHPG4408M

ACOPV9504E

AGCPV4719M

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

15000

14000

14000

14000

57000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+H(V)+ (V)

15000

14000

14000

14000

57000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.07

1.07

1.07

435

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of

securities (IX)

Class eg: X

15000

14000

14000

14000

57000

Class eg:y

Total

15000

14000

14000

14000

57000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.07

1.07

1.07

435

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.07

1.07

1.07

435

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

dematerialized

15000

14000

14000

14000

57000

23-May-24, 12:06 PM
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0 0

23-May-24, 12:06 PM
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Dipak Sen

Mehar Zariwala

Palash Tyagi

Shantha Rao

Vishnu Prabha Rajendran

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AKKPS2031B

BAWPS6321R

AJAPT5251H

AIDPR5231P

AWQPV5654B

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

27000

39000

30000

31000

21000

148000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+H(V)+ (V)

27000

39000

30000

31000

21000

148000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.06

2.98

2.29

2.37

1.6

11.3

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

27000

39000

30000

31000

21000

148000

Class eg:y

Total

27000

39000

30000

31000

21000

148000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.06

2.98

2.29

237

1.6

11.3

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.06

2.98

2.29

237

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

dematerialized

27000

39000

30000

31000

21000

148000

23-May-24, 12:06 PM
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0
Sub-category (i) |0 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0 0

23-May-24, 12:06 PM
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Santosh Kumar Agarwal

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAJHS5688H

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

—_

0

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

15000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)+H(V)+ (VD)

15000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

15000

Class eg:y

Total

15000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

23-May-24, 12:06 PM
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No. (a)

As a % of total

Shares held (b)

Number of equity

Someratized | 13900 0
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0

23-May-24, 12:06 PM
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