General information about company						
Scrip code	539273					
NSE Symbol						
MSEI Symbol						
ISIN						
Name of the company	PECOS HOTELS AND PUBS LIMITED					
Whether company is SME	Yes					
Class of Security	Equity Shares					
Type of report	Half yearly					
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2023					
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date						
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)					
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No					

	Declaration							
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/ No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public			
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No			
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No			
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No			
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No			
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No			
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No					
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No			
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No						

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits						
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)				
As on shareholding date	100	0				
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	0				
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	0				
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	0				
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	0				

Г

			Table 1	I - Summa	ry Statement	holding of spe	ecified securities				
	Category of	Nos. Of	No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights he class of securities (IX)			ld in each
Category (I)	shareholder	shareholders	paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	(VII) =	(calculated as per SCRR,	No of Vot	ing (XI	V) Rights	Total as a
(1)	(II) (I	(III) held (IV)		shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	4	911872			911872	69.62	911872		911872	69.62
(B)	Public	74	398003			398003	30.38	398003		398003	30.38
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	78	1309875			1309875	100	1309875		1309875	100

			Table	I - Summary	Statement hol	ding	of speci	ified	securiti	es			
	No. Of Shares Category of Underlying		Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		ed Number of equity shares	Sub-categorization of shares		
(I)	shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				69.62					911872			
(B)	Public				30.38					398003	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100					1309875	0	0	0

	Table I	I - Statemen	t showing s	harehold	ling pattern o	of the Prom	oter and Promoter	Group			
	Category & Name	Nos. Of	No. of fully paid up	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per	class of s	ecurities	. ,	eld in each Total as
Sr.	of the Shareholders (I)	shareholders (III) shares held (IV)	equity	underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	(VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No of Vo Class eg: X	ting (XI Class eg:y	V) Rights Total	a % of Total Voting	
A	Table II - Statement	showing shareh	olding patter	of the Pro	moter and Promo	ter Group		0	87		rights
A (1)	Indian	snowing snarer	fording pattern			der Group					
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	3	840997			840997	64.2	840997		840997	64.2
(d)	Any Other (specify)	1	70875			70875	5.41	70875		70875	5.41
Sub-Total (A)(1)		4	911872			911872	69.62	911872		911872	69.62
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		4	911872			911872	69.62	911872		911872	69.62
В	Table III - Statemen	t showing share	holding patter	n of the Pu	blic shareholder						
(1)	Institutions (Domes	tic)									
(2)	Institutions (Foreign	ı)									
(3)	Central Government	t / State Govern	ment(s)								
(4)	Non-institutions										
(b)	Directors and their relatives (excluding independent directors and nominee directors)	1	5000			5000	0.38	5000		5000	0.38
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	59	203003			203003	15.5	203003		203003	15.5
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	5	148000			148000	11.3	148000		148000	11.3
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	1	1000			1000	0.08	1000		1000	0.08
(1)	Bodies Corporate	2	10000			10000	0.76	10000		10000	0.76
(m)	Any Other (specify)	6	31000			31000	2.37	31000		31000	2.37
Sub-Total (B)(4)		74	398003			398003	30.38	398003		398003	30.38
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)		74	398003			398003	30.38	398003		398003	30.38
C	Table IV - Statemen	t showing share	holding patter	n of the No	on Promoter- Nor	Public shareh	older				
Total (A+B+C2)		78	1309875			1309875	100	1309875		1309875	100
Total (A+B+C)		78	1309875			1309875	100	1309875		1309875	100

	ſ	fable II - Sta	tement showi	ng shareholdin	g pat	ttern of	the l	Promoter and 1	Promoter Gro	սթ			
	No. Of Shares	No. of	No. Of Shares Underlying	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of	Locl	nber of ked in es (XII)	pled	nber of Shares ged or otherwise umbered (XIII)	Number of	Sub-cates	categorization of shares		
Sr.	Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	Outerlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)	
А	Table II - Stat	tement showing	shareholding p	attern of the Prom	oter a	nd Prom	oter G	broup					
(1)	Indian												
(a)				64.2					840997				
(d)				5.41					70875				
Sub-Total (A) (1)				69.62					911872				
(2)	Foreign		L	1				1	1				
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				69.62					911872				
В	Table III - Sta	atement showing	g shareholding p	pattern of the Publ	ic sha	reholder							
(1)	Institutions (I	Domestic)											
(2)	Institutions (F	Foreign)											
(3)	Central Gover	rnment / State (Government(s)										
(4)	Non-institutio	ons											
(b)				0.38					5000	0	0	0	
(g)				15.5					203003	0	0	0	
(h)				11.3					148000	0	0	0	
(i)				0.08					1000	0	0	0	
(l)				0.76					10000	0	0	0	
(m)				2.37					31000	0	0	0	
Sub-Total (B) (4)				30.38					398003	0	0	0	
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B) (1)+(B) (2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)				30.38					398003	0	0	0	
С	Table IV - Sta	atement showin	g shareholding j	pattern of the Non	Prom	oter- No	n Pub	lic shareholder					
Total (A+B+C2)				100					1309875	+			
Total (A+B+C)				100					1309875	1			
Disclosure of n	otes on shareho	olding pattern						Textual Information(1)					

	Text Block
Textual Information()	1. MR. LIAM NORMAN TIMMS HAS BOUGHT ADDITIONAL SHARES FROM OPEN MARKET. 2. MS. SABINA PERCINA TIMMS HAS TRABSFERRED HER ONE SHARE TO LIAM TIMMS.

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family							
Searial No.	1	2	3	4				
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Collin Richard Timms	Olinda Timms	Liam Norman Timms	Sabina Percina Timms	Click here to go back			
PAN (II)	ABCPT5333N	ABPPT8991B	AQDPT1278J	ABTPT3985B	Total			
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	464995	315000	61002	0	840997			
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)								
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)								
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	464995	315000	61002	0	840997			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	35.5	24.05	4.66	0	64.2			
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of sec	urities (IX)						
Class eg:X	464995	315000	61002	0	840997			
Class eg:y								
Total	464995	315000	61002	0	840997			
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	35.5	24.05	4.66	0	64.2			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X) No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding								
Warrants (Xi) No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)								
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a								
securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	35.5	24.05	4.66	0	64.2			
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)							
No. (a)								

No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	464995	315000	61002	0	840997
Reason for not pro	viding PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	

Any Other (specify)							
Searial No.	1						
Category	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back					
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Delfin International Limited						
PAN (II)	AAACD8983A	Total					
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1					
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	70875	70875					
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	70875	70875					
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.41	5.41					
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)						
Class eg: X	70875	70875					
Class eg:y							
Total	70875	70875					
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	5.41	5.41					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X) No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.41	5.41					
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	1					
No. (a)							

As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)							
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	70875	70875					
Reason for not pro-	Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type	Promoter Group						

Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.					
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Bhavesh Acharya	Manju Gaggar	Thirumalai Venkatesan Vishal Paliwal		Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAFPA4781P	AGHPG4408M	ACOPV9504E	AGCPV4719M	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares neld (IV)	15000	14000	14000	14000	57000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares neld (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares neld (VII) = [IV)+(V)+ (VI)	15000	14000	14000	14000	57000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.15	1.07	1.07	1.07	4.35
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class	of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	15000	14000	14000	14000	57000
Class eg:y					
Total	15000	14000	14000	14000	57000
Fotal as a % of Fotal Voting rights	1.15	1.07	1.07	1.07	4.35
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a bercentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.15	1.07	1.07	1.07	4.35
Number of Locked in shares (XII)					
lo. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in lematerialized	15000	14000	14000	14000	57000

form (XIV)					
Reason for not pro	viding PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					
Sub-categorization of shares					
Shareholding (No. of shares) under					
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.						
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Dipak Sen	Mehar Zariwala	Palash Tyagi	Shantha Rao	Vishnu Prabha Rajendran	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AKKPS2031B	BAWPS6321R	AJAPT5251H	AIDPR5231P	AWQPV5654B	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	27000	39000	30000	31000	21000	148000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	27000	39000	30000	31000	21000	148000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.06	2.98	2.29	2.37	1.6	11.3
Number of Voting	Rights held in each c	lass of securities (IX)		-	-	
Class eg: X	27000	39000	30000	31000	21000	148000
Class eg:y						
Total	27000	39000	30000	31000	21000	148000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.06	2.98	2.29	2.37	1.6	11.3
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.06	2.98	2.29	2.37	1.6	11.3
Number of Locked in shares (XII)						
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized	27000	39000	30000	31000	21000	148000

form (XIV)							
Reason for not pro-	Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							
Sub-categorization of shares							
Shareholding (No. of shares) under							
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	0	
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	

Any Other (specify)					
1					
HUF					
More than 1 percentage of shareholding					
Santosh Kumar Agarwal	Click here to go back				
AAJHS5688H	Total				
1	0				
15000	0				
15000	0				
1.15	0				
Rights held in each class of securities (IX)					
15000	0				
15000	0				
1.15	0				
1.15	0				
	1 HUF More than 1 percentage of shareholding Santosh Kumar Agarwal AAJHS5688H 1 15000 1 15000 1 15000 1 15000 1.15 Rights held in each class of securities (IX) 15000 1 15000 1 15000 1 15000 1 15 1 15 1				

No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	15000	0				
Reason for not prov	Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						
Sub-categorization of shares						
Shareholding (No. of shares) under						
Sub-category (i)	0	0				
Sub-category (ii)	0	0				
Sub-category (iii)	0	0				

Firefox